Metro Toronto Area Dart League - 2018-2019
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Name

Rick Rayson

Peter Stewart

Lisa Campbell

James Wright

Team Name

Tall Boys & Shots

Tall Boys & Shots

Tall Boys & Shots

Tall Boys & Shots

WP

DC 501S

10-12 10.91-10.24

2-6 9.43-9.59

0-6

12-7 11.62-10.88

0-8.25

501D

0-0
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PPW

4.5

1.88

0.63

4.8

AS

130+

HF

HFH




Metro Toronto Area Dart League - 2018-2019

Standings were printed on Monday, May 6th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: C Division division - Tall Boys & Shots
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